
Software Vendor Product General Contact Phone Number Website

ADSTRA SYSTEMS INC ADSTRA Management / Solution ADSTRA contact@adstra.com / Viviana@adstra.com 1-800-450-0220 Ext. 221 www.adstra.com

Bridge Network Inc. Tracker info@bridge-network.com 416-222-0123 1-800-922-7434 www.bridge-network.com 

CLG Inc. (AD2000) AD2000 clg@ad20.com

514-935-8324 / 

800-276-9697
www.AD2000.INFO 

CTRL CTRL Clinic clinique.develop@ctrl.com 418-650-2875
https://www.ctrl.com/eng/sgd.aspx 

Curve Technologies Inc.  Curve DMS info@curvedental.com 1-888-910-4376 www.curvedental.com

Domtrak Systems Ltd. Domtrak sales@domtrak.com 519-621-3344 1-800-265-7153 www.domtrak.com 

Maxim Software Systems MaxiDent - Denturist
info@maximsoftware.com 

1-800-663-7199  www.maximsoftware.com 

Progitek Denturotek info@progitek.ca 

Québec: 418-686-8786

Montréal: 514-954-9114

1-866-307-7011
www.progitek.ca 

Specialized Office Systems Denturist Office Manager (DOMx) sales@specializedoffice.com  
855-494-0057

www.denturistsoftware.com 

Specialized Office Systems Inc. Montréal, QC Denturist Office Manager (DOMx) sylvain.massie@logicieldedenturologie.com 1-855-888-5508 www.logicieldedenturologie.com

Software Vendor Product General Contact Phone Number Website

ABELDent Inc. ABELDent info@abelhealthgroup.com 800-267-2235 www.abeldent.com

Dentimax, LLC Dentimax contact@dentimax.com www.dentimax.com

Exan Group Power Practice info@exangroup.com 604-468-6820 1-888-808-6223 www.exangroup.com

Gold Dental Management Systems  Gold Dental 1-800 609-4699 www.golddental.com

Henry Schein Inc. Dentrix support@dentrix.com 1-800-561-2983  www.dentrix.com 

Logic Tech Corporation Paradigm www.paradigm-clinical.com

NetConseil Informatique Inc. Maximus maximus.netconseil.ca

Open Open Dental Software www.opendental.com

Patterson Dental Canada Inc. EagleSoft www.pattersondental.ca

Prococious Technology Inc ClearDent www.cleardent.com

Progident Inc. Progident ventes@progident.com 1-800-650-0143 www.progident.com 

Timeshift Solutions Inc. Autopia www.timeshiftsolutions.com

NOTE: The below software vendors are DACnet Certified however, you may wish to inqiure whether each year they will upload the Fee Guide into your software system or whether you have to do this manually. This list 

is based off which software vendors have purchased the Provincial Association Fee Guides from The DAC office. 
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